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N.LF.
045267920X
045267920X
045283345W
045226040J
033374912A
045253094L
045253094L
045253094L
034795053D
034795053D
025658017E
025658017E
024270716N
0251075954
025094977E
028952040P
045219577J
045219577J
045228008A
045228008A
045221331L
045276235E
045278434J
025084146R
045270586P
045270586P
045243405J
045264604Y
045264604Y
045264604Y
045264604Y
045264604Y
045264604Y
025560409A
045237606X
034838392Q
034838392Q
045278009W
026189061L
045298412G
045303532H
045273811J
045225987Y
027864093F

NOMBRE

PEREZ*OLVERA,JUAN
PEREZ*OLVERA,JUAN
PEREZ*ORELLANA,LUIS
PEREZ*OSORIO,PILAR
PEREZ*PALLARES,RAFAELJAVIER
PEREZ*PASCUAL,EVARISTO
PEREZ*PASCUAL,EVARISTO
PEREZ*PASCUAL,EVARISTO
PEREZ*PEREZ,ABEL FRANCISCO
PEREZ*PEREZ,ABEL FRANCISCO
PEREZ*PEREZ,CONSUELO
PEREZ*PEREZ,CONSUELO
PEREZ*PEREZ,FRANCISCOJAVIER
PEREZ*PEREZ,JOSEMARIA
PEREZ*PEREZ,SALVADOR
PEREZ*PEREZ,SEBASTIAN
PEREZ*PEREZ,VICENTA
PEREZ*PEREZ,VICENTA
PEREZ*POSTIGO,JOSEFA
PEREZ*POSTIGO,JOSEFA
PEREZ*POVEDANO,FRANCISCO
PEREZ*RAMOS,IVONE
PEREZ*RAMOS,JUANJAVIER
PEREZ*RIVAS,CONCEPCION
PEREZ*RIVAS,JOAQUINANTONIO
PEREZ*RIVAS,JOAQUINANTONIO
PEREZ*RODRIGUEZ,ANA
PEREZ*RODRIGUEZ,MARIADOLORES
PEREZ*RODRIGUEZ,MARIADOLORES
PEREZ*RODRIGUEZ,MARIADOLORES
PEREZ*RODRIGUEZ,MARIADOLORES
PEREZ*RODRIGUEZ,MARIADOLORES
PEREZ*RODRIGUEZ,MARIADOLORES
PEREZ*ROMERO,RAFAEL
PEREZ*ROSADO,ANA
PEREZ*RUBIO,EMILIANO
PEREZ*RUBIO,EMILIANO
PEREZ*RUIZ,CARMEN
PEREZ*RUSILLO,SIMON
PEREZ*RUSO,ALICIA
PEREZ*RUSO,ISABEL
PEREZ*SANCHEZ,JESUS JAVIER
PEREZ*SANCHEZ,SALVADOR
PEREZ*SANTOS DE LOS,LORENZO
PEREZ*SESTELO,CARMEN

CONCEPTO

PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO

REFERENCIA
48353129
48392392
48863409
48208624
49646385
48015849
48658371
48781784
48279543
48281843
48540183
48642835
52823718
49094265
49093867
48208823
48593060
48687220
48576344
48677771
48747593
49240036
49253039
49093131
50016754
50016863
48015914
47650327
48208939
48561311
48654884
49191502
52955182
49612340
48764476
49139163
53605343
47650467
49100545
49363180
49383034
47650521
48752489
49627620
48016108



